Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
12087
21042
21060
21084
21005
21046
21003

21089
21025
21085
12101
6053
21032

12091
21038
21033

21072
21008
12098
21083
21058

21066
21067
12084
21048

21007
21035
21031
21001
21073
21070
21082
6014

Nome
jose goncalves

HEBERT MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA

LAERTE DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ANDRE F. DA SILVA

IGOR MURTA

ALEXANDRE LUIZ MAIA

REGINALDO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 40

EDIMAR SOUZA
PHILLIP AUGUSTO P DE MORAIS

TED UYLSON FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

cleber laves de lima

FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA

deverson prates
GEBER CHEIDA

FERNANDO CORREA BRAGA DE
AGUIAR

MARCELO SANTOS SIMOIS
ANTONIO MARCOS MARTINS
SILMAR DE JESUS SOUZA
OSVALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA
KIM KIM

LUCIANO DA GRACA OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO MUANIS GODINHO
eduardo macedo

JACKSON MOURA MORAIS

ANDRE PEREIRA
GABRIEL MIRON SILVEIRA LIMA
FABRICIO MAGALHAES

ALAN MONTEIRO GASPAR
MARCOS R DA SILVA COSTA
LUIZ CLAUDIO COSTA

NILSON RAMOS DA CRUZ
DANIEL GONTIJO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

INTERCITY TRAIL RUN

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.
0 MO0099 - M
48 MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
30  MO0099 - M
32 MO0099 - M
40 = MO099 - M
33 MO0099 - M
MO0099 - M
38 MO0099 - M
30  MO0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M
43  MO0099 - M
24 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
39 = MO0099 - M
29 = MO0099 - M
36 = MO0099 - M
50 MO0099 - M
50 MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
47  MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
47 MO0099 - M
47 MO0099 - M
20  MO0099 - M
39 = MO0099 - M
40  MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
47  MO0099 - M
38 MO0099 - M
46 ~ MO0099 - M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe Tempo
01:25:53
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS 01:41:29
ITATIAIUCU RUNNERS 01:41:46
V-RUN 01:41:46
RU RACE 01:43:34
MUTTLEY 01:43:35
PES DE VENTO 01:45:24
RUNNERS
REGIRUNNERS 01:46:19
ITAUNA.R 01:46:47
LOUCOS 01:48:32
LOUCOS 01:51:36
LOUCOS 01:52:12
PES DE VENTO 01:53:21
RUNNERS
01:55:04
BHTRAILRUN 01:55:47
PAPA LEGUAS ENERGIA/  01:57:15
PL
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS 01:58:30
CIPO CORRIDAS 01:58:55
LOUCOS 01:58:58
EQUIPE MOVI-MENTE 01:59:22
PES DE VENTO 02:00:40
RUNNERS
LOUCOS 02:02:44
LOUCOS 02:04:30
02:05:12
JACKSONETTALMECANI 02:06:08
CA
NOVOS TEMPOS 02:06:36
LOUCOS 02:07:29
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS 02:07:31
SPEED UAI 02:08:45
FRENETICOS MTZ 02:09:24
FRENETICOS MTZ 02:10:53
ITAUNA.R 02:10:57
LOUCOS 02:11:21
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INTERCITY TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
21094
21045
21090
21051
21049
12097
21043
21029
21099
21026
21091
21088
21102
21040
21019
21059
6055
21086
12083
21092
21071
21100
12012
21098

21028
21009
21095
12085
21052
12088
21105
21068
21030
21057
6030
21021

Nome

ROBSON DUARTE SILVA

HILDO XAVIER DE JESUS
REINALDO EVANGELISTA MENDES
JOSE AFONSO CARLOS CANDIDO
JANIO ALVES DA SILVA
JACKSON PROFETA JESUS
HELBERTH DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA
RODRIGO J. CARVALHO.
EDUARDO LUIZ

ROBERTO AFONSO

REGINALDO ARAUJO

SANDRO MIBIELE

GUILHERME FREIRE

DANIEL LOPES ANDRADE
KLEITON LUIZ

JUNIOR ALEXANDRINO

RAPHAEL EMILIANO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE SEBASTIAO

ROBERTO DE SOUZA NUNES
LUIZ FELIPE MARTINS LEAL
RODRIGO PAIVA LOPES

BRUNO ROMANO PYRAMO

RODRIGO AUGUSTUS DOS SANTOS
CRUZ

EUSTAQUIO FRANCISCO SILVA MELO
ANTONIO MATEUS

ROBSON LUIZ MORELO

cesar julio

JOSE OLIVEIRA

meirinha diniz

SERGIO LUIZ SHORTINHO
LUCIANO RODRIGUES

FABIO AUGUSTO FONSECA
KENIO HENRIQUE MENDES SILVA
ELSON AFONSO DA SILVA
DANIEL STEHLING

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
45 = MO0099 - M
34 = MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
50 = MO0099 - M
58 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
39 = MO0099 - M
43  MO0099 - M
56 =~ MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
56 =~ MO0099 - M
40 MO0099 - M
43 MO0099 - M
29 MO0099 - M
34 MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
30  MO0099 - M
35 = MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
56 MO0099 - M
22 MO0099 - M
38 MO0099 - M
28 = MO0099 - M
41 MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
39 MO0099 - M
47 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
44 MO0099 - M
45 = MO0099 - M
39 MO0099 - M
47 MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
48 = MO0099 - M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe Tempo
TRIATHLETAS BH 02:11:58
PE NA ESTRADA 02:12:53

BAND 02:13:45
PE NA ESTRADA 02:13:52

SPEED UAI 02:14:00
02:14:34

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS 02:14:44
L5 ESPORTES 02:15:02
SPEED UAI 02:15:09

RU RACE 02:16:04
FRENETICOS MTZ 02:16:10
ITAUNA.R 02:16:21
ITAUNA.R 02:16:21
BHTRAILRUN 02:17:28
BITA ESPORTES 02:18:08
LOuCOoS 02:18:22
LOoucCosS 02:19:37
LOuCOosS 02:21:21
02:22:43

L5 ESPORTES 02:24:10
LOucCOoS 02:26:16
ACADEMIA NADO LIVRE 02:27:19
LoucosS 02:27:38
LOuCOoS 02:28:52

L5 ESPORTES 02:29:00
PE NA ESTRADA 02:29:22
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS 02:29:22
02:30:21

ITAUNA.R 02:30:34
02:30:53

LOuUCOS 02:32:16
ITAUNA.R 02:32:32
ITAUNA.R 02:32:34

L5 ESPORTES 02:32:44
LOUCOS 02:35:41
FANTASTIC 4 RUN 02:36:15
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INTERCITY TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

Numero
21034
12103
21039

6024
21074
21020
21002
12105
21101
21044
21012
21104
21056

21093

21097
21013

Nome

FERNANDO GONTIJO
WANDERSON JOSE DA SILVA
GETULIO FERREIRA LIMA FILHO
EDUARDO SOARES DE CASTRO
MARCOS VINICIUS TADEU GOMES
DANIEL MACHADO

ALEXANDRE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
WILSON P. FELIX

ROGERIO SILVA MARTINS
HELTER HENRIQUE ALVES CAIXETA
CASSIO LUIS FONSECA LAGE
SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA

KELSEN APARECIDO RIBEIRO DOS
SANTOS

ROBERTO LELES MIRANDA DOS
SANTOS

RODRIGO ARAUJO SILVA
CESAR AUGUSTO SANTOS

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
54 = MO0099 - M
38  MO0099 - M
53 = M0099 - M
47  MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
44  MO0099 - M
50 = MO0099 - M
33 MO0099 - M
41 MO0099 - M
49 = MO0099 - M
44 MO0099 - M
29 MO0099 - M
32 MO0099 - M
40 = MO0099 - M
31 = MO0099 -

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe
DIVASBETIM
FRENETICOS MTZ

ELEMENTOS DO CORPO

LOUCOS
CHIODI RUN

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

RU RACE
L5 ESPORTES

BITA ESPORTES
LOUCOS
L5 ESPORTES

L5 ESPORTES

PE NA ESTRADA
LOUCOS

Tempo
02:37:10
02:39:54
02:40:01
02:40:03
02:43:06
02:43:19
02:44:45
02:45:53
02:49:05
02:49:14
02:50:00
02:50:12

02:54:21
02:54:21

02:58:57
03:07:30
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